AGENDA
AGENDA
CHARLES MIX COUNTY COMMISSIONER MEETING	
Regular Session
May 16, 2019 – 10:00 am
Commissioner’s Room


	10:00 am
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Agenda, Minutes, Bills, Reports, Abatement, Liquor License Renewals, Plat, Surplus

	10:15 am
	Public Comment

	10:30 am
	Karen Krcil GIS – South Dakota 1 Call

	10:45 am
	Highway – Doug Kniffen

	11:00 am
	

	11:30 am
	

	11:45 am
	

	12:00 pm
	Recess

	1:00 pm
	District III – Handbook, Grants

	2:00 pm
	




AGENDA TO BE APPROVED AT THE OPENING OF MEETINGS

ANY TIME SLOT CAN GO INTO EXECUTIVE SESSION PER BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONER APPROVAL
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